Breakfast

Toast - White or Granary Bread
Butter Jam Marmalade
Teacakes- Butter Jam Marmalade

Homemade Breakfast granola
Peach, Cherry

Croissant - Butter Jam Marmalade
Pan au raisin

Breakfast muffin
with bacon & maple syrup

Porridge and Honey

Porridge with bannana or blueberry

Coffee

Espresso (S)

& Macchiato £1.50 (L) £1.80
Flat White £2.80
Americano £2.40
Latte £2.80
Cappuccino £2.80
Hot chocolate £2.80

Luxury Hot Chocolate £3.00
Pot of Tea £2.00

Syrups;
* hazelnut ¢ vanilla * cinnamon °

+ £0.30
* Soya milk ° skinny © full fat * cream *
* Decaf Tea * Decaf coffee®
* Premium milk

* Extra shot

ecaramel

+0.50
+0.50

£2.80

£2.90

£3.50
£3.80
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£2.00

£3.95

£3.00

£3.50

Branching Out

£2.70
£2.70

Cheese Scone
Plain Scone

Alcoholig Drivk

Sparkling Wine £5.5
Large Wine
Small Wine £3.95
Beer £3.95
Kids
Juice £0.90
Hot chocolate £1.75
Baby Chino £1.00

[ ]
Milkshake
Strawberry £3.20
Banana £3.20
Chocolate £3.20
Vanilla £3.20

[ ]

Cold Drinks
Coke £2.00
Diet Coke £2.00
Sprite £2.00
San Pellegrino £2.00

Blood Orange

Orange and Pomegranate
Lemon

Lemon and Mint
Grapefruit

Chinotto (Bitter orange).

L

Cheese on toast

Cheese on toast

add extra toppins;

cheese tomato and onion
cheese and bacon

or.

The Full works;

cheese bacon onion and tomato

Ploughmans

Cheese or ham ploughmans
Cheese and ham ploughmans

Soup

Fresh homemade soup
served with granary bread

£3.75
£4.00
£4.25

£4.50

£6.50
£6.95

£4.50

Bagels

(Brovvn seeded or White poppy seed).

Tuna and Red Onion £4.20
Mozzarella, Pesto and Tomato £4.20
Smoked Salmon and cream cheese £4.50

or choose your ﬁlling...

Toasted Sandwiches

Served on Multigrain bread;

Cheese, Onion, Tomato £3.95
Brie, Crispy Bacon, Cranberry £4.50
Ham and Cheese £3.95
Chicken, Mozzarella, Pesto £4.50
Tuna Melt (Cheese and Onion). £4.25
Tuna and Onion £3.95

or choose your ﬁlling...

* Cheese * Brie * Mozzarella * Pesto °®
* Pesto * Tomato * Sundried Tomato °®

* Cranberry * Onion *Tuna Mayo *

* Smoked Chicken °

* Crispy Bacon °* Grilled Bacon® Ham*

Please be aware that some of the following allergens could be in our food: eggs, milk, fish, crustaceans, molluscs, peanuts, tree nuts,

sesame seeds, cereal containing gluten, soya, celery and celeriac, mustard, lupin, sulphur dioxide and sulphites

Please ask a member of staff for further information



