Breakfast

Toast -	White or Granary Bread Butter Jam Marmalade	£2.80
Teacakes-	Butter Jam Marmalade	£2.90
Homemade	£3.50 £3.80	
Croissant -	£2.25	
Pan au raisin		£2.00
Breakfast muffin with bacon & maple syrup		£3.95
Porridge a	£3.00	
Porridge with bannana or blueberry		

Coffee

Espresso (S)		
& Macchiato	£1.50	(L) £1.80
Flat White	£2.80	
Americano	£2.40	
Latte	£2.80	
Cappuccino	£2.80	
Hot chocolate	£2.80	
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.00	
Pot of Tea	£2.00	

Syrups;

• hazelnut • vanilla • cinnamon •				
•caramel	+ £0.30			
• Soya milk • skinny • full fat • cream •				
• Decaf Tea • Decaf coffee•				
• Premium milk	+0.50			
• Extra shot	+0.50			

Branching Out

£5.50 £4.95

£3.95

£3.95

Cheese Scone Plain Scone

Sparkling Wine

Large Wine **SmallWine**

Kids

Hot chocolate

Milkshake

Cold Drinks

Baby Chino

Strawberry

Chocolate

Banana

Vanilla

Coke

Sprite

Lemon

Grapefruit

Diet Coke

San Pellegrino

Blood Orange

Lemon and Mint

Orange and Pomegranate

Chinotto (Bitter orange).

Beer

Iuice

£2.70 £2.70

Alcoholic Drinks

£0.90

£1.75

£1.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£2.00

£2.00 £2.00

£2.00



(Brown seeded or White poppy seed).

Tuna

Smo

Moz

or cl

Cheese on toast

£3.75	Served on Multigrain bread;		
£4.00	Cheese, Onion, Tomato	£3.95	
£4.25			
	Brie, Crispy Bacon, Cranberry	£4.50	
£4.50	Ham and Cheese	£3.95	
	Chicken, Mozzarella, Pesto	£4.50	
	Tuna Melt (Cheese and Onion).	£4.25	
£6 50			
	Tuna and Onion	£3.95	
20.75			
	or choose your filling		
£4.50			
	Smoked Chicken Crispy Bacon • Crilled Bacon• Ham		
	£4.00 £4.25 £4.50 £6.50 £6.95	£4.00 £4.25Cheese, Onion, Tomato Brie, Crispy Bacon, Cranberry£4.50Ham and Cheese£4.50Ham and CheeseChicken, Mozzarella, PestoTuna Melt (Cheese and Onion).£6.50 £6.95Tuna and Onion or choose your filling£4.50• Cheese • Brie • Mozzarella • Pesto • Pesto • Tomato • Sundried Tomato • Cranberry • Onion • Tuna Mayo • • Smoked Chicken •	

Please be aware that some of the following allergens could be in our food: eggs, milk, fish, crustaceans, molluscs, peanuts, tree nuts, sesame seeds, cereal containing gluten, soya, celery and celeriac, mustard, lupin, sulphur dioxide and sulphites Please ask a member of staff for further information

Bagels

and Red Onion	£4.20
zarella, Pesto and Tomato	£4.20
ked Salmon and cream cheese	£4.50
hoose your filling	

Toasted Sandwiches

Crispy Bacon • Grilled Bacon• Ham•